
GREEK LIFE: ALL GREEK REPORT

303

66

81

3.20Member Cumulative GPA:

Count of Members on the Deans List (>3.1):

Count of Members with 4.0 GPA:

Count of Members  with GPA Below 2.0:

ACTIVE MEMBER TOTALS:

578Member Count:

11.42%

52.42%

14.01%

86

17

34

3.12Member Cumulative GPA:

Count of Members on the Deans List (>3.1):

Count of Members with 4.0 GPA:

Count of Members  with GPA Below 2.0:

NEW MEMBER TOTALS:

183Member Count:

9.29%

46.99%

18.58%

3.18

389

83

115

ALL GREEK TOTALS

761

All Greek Member Cumulative GPA:

All Greek Members on the Deans List (>3.1):

All Greek Members with 4.0 GPA:

All Greek Members  with GPA Below 2.0:

All Greek Member Count:

10.91%

51.12%

15.11%
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GPA Deans List 4.0 GPA 4.0 %

GREEK LIFE: OVERALL RANK REPORT
Members DL %

IFCRANK FOR

33 552 63.46% 9.62%Sigma Chi 3.196

16 342 38.10% 7.14%Sigma Phi Epsilon 3.129

20 444 45.45% 9.09%Phi Gamma Delta 3.104

25 266 37.88% 3.03%Kappa Sigma 3.036

22 558 37.93% 8.62%Pi Kappa Alpha 3.032

6 223 26.09% 8.70%Tau Kappa Epsilon 3.025

6 219 31.58% 10.53%Pi Kappa Phi 3.024

12 033 36.36% 0.00%Kappa Alpha Order 2.950

9 134 26.47% 2.94%Phi Delta Theta 2.935

5 015 33.33% 0.00%Alpha Gamma Sigma 2.932

NPHCRANK FOR

1 01 100.00% 0.00%Alpha Kappa Alpha 3.600

1 09 11.11% 0.00%Omega Psi Phi 2.811

1 04 25.00% 0.00%Alpha Phi Alpha 2.706

0 04 0.00% 0.00%Kappa Alpha Psi 2.654

PANHELLENICRANK FOR

56 1873 76.71% 24.66%Kappa Delta 3.484

62 2081 76.54% 24.69%Alpha Delta Pi 3.469

53 1080 66.25% 12.50%Phi Mu 3.260

42 570 60.00% 7.14%Delta Gamma 3.190

19 653 35.85% 11.32%Delta Phi Epsilon 3.033
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GPA Deans List 4.0 GPA 4.0 %

GREEK LIFE: FEMALE/MALE REPORT
Members DL %

233358 593.312 16.48%65.08%FEMALE TOTALS:

62 2081 76.54% 24.69%Alpha Delta Pi 3.469

1 01 100.00% 0.00%Alpha Kappa Alpha 3.600

42 570 60.00% 7.14%Delta Gamma 3.190

19 653 35.85% 11.32%Delta Phi Epsilon 3.033

56 1873 76.71% 24.66%Kappa Delta 3.484

53 1080 66.25% 12.50%Phi Mu 3.260

156403 243.045 5.96%38.71%MALE TOTALS:

5 015 33.33% 0.00%Alpha Gamma Sigma 2.932

1 04 25.00% 0.00%Alpha Phi Alpha 2.706

12 033 36.36% 0.00%Kappa Alpha Order 2.950

0 04 0.00% 0.00%Kappa Alpha Psi 2.654

25 266 37.88% 3.03%Kappa Sigma 3.036

1 09 11.11% 0.00%Omega Psi Phi 2.811

9 134 26.47% 2.94%Phi Delta Theta 2.935

20 444 45.45% 9.09%Phi Gamma Delta 3.104

22 558 37.93% 8.62%Pi Kappa Alpha 3.032

6 219 31.58% 10.53%Pi Kappa Phi 3.024

33 552 63.46% 9.62%Sigma Chi 3.196

16 342 38.10% 7.14%Sigma Phi Epsilon 3.129

6 223 26.09% 8.70%Tau Kappa Epsilon 3.025
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GREEK LIFE: OVERALL COUNCIL REPORT

IFC

154

24

386

6.22%

39.90%

Count of Council Members:

Count of Council Members on Deans List:

Deans List Council Members Percentage:

Count of Council Members with a 4.0 (>3.10):

Council Members with a 4.0 Percentage:

Council Members Below a 2.0:

Council Members Below a 2.0 Percentage:

79

20.47%

Council GPA: 3.06

NPHC

3

0

18

0.00%

16.67%

Count of Council Members:

Count of Council Members on Deans List:

Deans List Council Members Percentage:

Count of Council Members with a 4.0 (>3.10):

Council Members with a 4.0 Percentage:

Council Members Below a 2.0:

Council Members Below a 2.0 Percentage:

3

16.67%

Council GPA: 2.80

Panhellenic

232

59

357

16.53%

64.99%

Count of Council Members:

Count of Council Members on Deans List:

Deans List Council Members Percentage:

Count of Council Members with a 4.0 (>3.10):

Council Members with a 4.0 Percentage:

Council Members Below a 2.0:

Council Members Below a 2.0 Percentage:

33

9.24%

Council GPA: 3.31
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GREEK LIFE: STATUS COUNCIL REPORT

IFC

116

18

55

3.08 GPA:

Deans List Count:

4.0 GPA Count:

 Below 2.0 GPA Count:

10051Total Points:

3262Total Hours:

ACTIVE MEMBER TOTALS
275Total Members:

38

6

24

3.00 GPA:

Deans List Count:

4.0 GPA Count:

 Below 2.0 GPA Count:

3870Total Points:

1291Total Hours:

NEW MEMBER TOTALS
111Total Members:
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GREEK LIFE: STATUS COUNCIL REPORT

PANHELLENIC

184

48

23

3.32 GPA:

Deans List Count:

4.0 GPA Count:

 Below 2.0 GPA Count:

12704Total Points:

3832Total Hours:

ACTIVE MEMBER TOTALS
285Total Members:

48

11

10

3.30 GPA:

Deans List Count:

4.0 GPA Count:

 Below 2.0 GPA Count:

3167Total Points:

961Total Hours:

NEW MEMBER TOTALS
72Total Members:
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GREEK LIFE: STATUS COUNCIL REPORT

NPHC

3

0

3

2.80 GPA:

Deans List Count:

4.0 GPA Count:

 Below 2.0 GPA Count:

583Total Points:

208Total Hours:

ACTIVE MEMBER TOTALS
18Total Members:
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